UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

Table 3

JULY 2006 SHASTA LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: December 19, 2006
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE- C.F.S. EVAPORATION  PRECIP
1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW RIVER CFS. INCHES  INCHES
INLAKE CHANGE C.FS. POWER SPILL OUTLET
4,249.1
1 105618  4,236.8 -12.3 5,593 11,449 0 0 335 40 .00
2 105576  4,224.9 -12.0 5,456 11,211 0 0 276 33 .00
3 105530  4,2118 -13.1 5,097 11,390 0 0 300 36 .00
4 1,054.90  4,200.4 -11.4 5,839 11,240 0 0 325 39 .00
5 1,05442  4,186.8 -13.6 4,727 11,250 0 0 324 39 .00
6 1,053.98  4,174.4 -12.4 5,025 11,018 0 0 282 34 .00
7 1,05352  4,161.4 -13.0 5,187 11,436 0 0 281 34 .00
8 1,053.05  4,148.2 -13.2 5,306 11,657 0 0 322 39 .00
9 105257 41348 -13.5 4,998 11,471 0 0 313 38 .00
10  1,052.12 41221 -12.6 5,256 11,253 0 0 362 44 .00
11 105159  4,107.3 -14.8 4,499 11,634 0 0 328 40 .00
12 105111  4,093.9 -13.4 4,680 10,997 0 0 434 53 .00
13 1,050.63  4,080.6 -13.3 4,912 11,303 0 0 335 41 .00
14  1,050.06  4,064.8 -15.8 4,740 12,336 0 0 383 47 .00
15  1,049.47  4,0485 -16.3 4,601 12,459 0 0 366 45 .00
16 104894 40338 -14.6 5,071 12,094 0 0 357 44 .00
17 104838  4,018.4 -15.4 4,892 12,317 0 0 340 42 .00
18 1,047.72  4,000.3 -18.1 4,668 13,455 0 0 347 43 .00
19  1,047.15  3,984.7 -15.6 5,330 12,755 0 0 442 55 .00
20  1,046.58  3,969.2 -15.6 5,407 12,974 0 0 273 34 .00
21 1,04594  3,951.7 -17.4 4,631 13,034 0 0 384 48 .00
22 1,04529  3,934.1 -17.6 4,200 12,966 0 0 120 15 .00
23 1,04470  3,918.1 -16.0 4,746 12,449 0 0 342 43 .00
24 1,04413  3,902.8 -15.4 5,476 12,849 0 0 381 48 .00
25  1,043.59  3,888.2 -14.5 4,977 12,067 0 0 230 29 .00
26 1,042.94  3,870.8 -17.5 4,727 13,225 0 0 300 38 .00
27 1,04231  3,853.9 -16.8 4,358 12,406 0 0 441 56 .00
28  1,041.68  3,837.2 -16.8 4,453 12,522 0 0 400 51 .00
29  1,041.05  3,820.4 -16.8 4,124 12,355 0 0 219 28 .00
30 1,040.30  3,800.5 -19.9 3,198 12,953 0 0 257 33 .00
31  1,039.68  3,784.1 -16.4 4,113 12,133 0 0 257 33 .00
TOTALS -465.1 150,287 374,658 0 0 10,056 12.42 .00
ACRE-FEET -465,100 298,094 743,134 0 0 19,946
COMMENTS:
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
SUMMARY
RELEA SE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
POWER 743,134 OUTLET 0 THIS MONTH = .00
SPILL 0 TOTAL 743,134 JULY 1, 2006 TO DATE = .00



